LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2019-20 30th Leg
047 - Airdrie-Cochrane - MLA Peter Guthrie
For Expenses Processed Oct. 1 - Dec. 31, 2019

Used this Used
Budget Quarter To-Date
|Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached) |
Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $ $1,428.18
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $59.05 $233.90
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $ $9.68
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $1,507.59 $2,991.14
Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $23,160.00 $5,790.00 $12,694.02
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 100
Other
Hosting - $ $525.89 $680.09
Event Tickets Disclosable - $ $200.00 $200.00
[Non-Financial Reporting |
Use of Private Automobile (43.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 80,000.0 1,937.0 5773.6
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF 105.0 664.0
Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 80,000.0 20420 6,437.6
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 50
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0 8.0 21.0
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5.0

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

< F

B, & & ME04229 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form
" gt

Receipt Description Parking

Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Expense Category Member Parking
>
2

DISPLAY TICKET ON DASH S
ul
#Expiration Date/Tine*2 3

06:00 MM
SEP 14, 2019

Purchase Date/Tine: 05:30pm Sep 13, 2019

INZWINNOILYLS 30 N3Y

Tota) Parkne: $15,00 2

Total FEDERAL: $0.75 S

Tota] Due: 1, 7 Rate: $15 - 6 A

[ota] Paid; 515 75 Pat Type: CC (Swipe)Esd

?et# 20053 o

o 5201193[]0872 =

Setting: Lot 268 i

;“la,ch Name: Lot 265 -

8

i Visa 3

Auth #: g

3

2

; 2

R GST REG #887315638 2

s RECEIPT 2

i %529 2

2

£ iration Date/Tine*#: 06:00an Sep 14, %

“ehase Date/Tine: 05:30pm $ep 13, 2019 P

Iutal Parkmﬁ $15.00 =

Total FEDERAL: $0.75 =t
;;rgg] Due: $15.75 Rate: $15 - 6 A

=ta) Paid: $15.75  Put Type: CC (Swiped

Ticket # 20033041 c

atting: Lot 269 2

ch Name: Lot 265 - 18 4

=

o

=z

: 2

EEER U]Sﬂ 2

- i Auth #:

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME04229 Page 4 of 6



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME05165 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking Calgary
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Pete Guthrie
Expense Category Member Parking
INDIGO
LOT 120
Y - N e

PARKING PERMIT

Meter: 03014773
Trans: 020464

Paid: $26 .25
Purchase Time :
10:54AM NOV 14 2019

License Plate:

e
jase Price: $25.00 -
GST:Nsl 25
Total Price: $26.25
Card : sk ko dord
Auth;

Expires:

Time: 10:59:36
Ref, &
662770910010019580 H
VISA CREDIT

AlD: A0000000031010
Auth, #:

Vol alVlVal o
1SO: 01 SPDH: 027

APPROVED
THANK YOU

* IMPORTANT %
retain this copy
for your records

#xxCUSTOMER COPYaok

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME05165 Page 4 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
\% 4 ME05165 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form
PR

Receipt Description Parking-Calgary
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Pete Guthrie
Expense Category Member Parking

~ INDIGO~
LOT 267

PARKING PERMIT

Meter: 03014729
Trans: 017509

Paid: $20.00
Purchase Time :
11:02AM NOV 13 2019

License Plate-

Base Price: $19.05
GST: ¢0.95
Total Price: £20 .00
Card ; soksoksdorsorkors
Auth;

Expires .

NOV13 2019
1*"O2PT1

s SN

k3
662865880010010670 H
VISA CREDIT X
AlD: A0000000031010
Auth, #: =

" NOANNVHL

I1SO: 01 SPDH: 027
APPROVED
THANK YOU

* IMPORTANT =
retain this copy
for your records

*xxCUSTOMER COPY s

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME05165 Page 5 of 5



[l

fwa) Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ﬁch)% ?, 4 MP04227 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP04227

Description September 2019 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted

September 30, 2019

Date Received

September 30, 2019

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
4669 Sep 9, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
4670 Sep 10, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.52 1.43 29.95
4671 Sep 11,2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
4672 Sep 23, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
4673 Sep 24, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
4674 Sep 25, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
4675 Sep 26, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
4676 Sep 27,2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55

265.89 13.31 279.20

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP04227

Page 1 of 1




[l

e

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

- P MP04801 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
%2 pesmaegt &

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP04801

Description October 2019 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted

October 31, 2019

Date Received

November 1, 2019

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
5516 Oct 6, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
5517 Oct 7, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
5518 Oct 8, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
5519 Oct 9, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
5520 Oct 10, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
5521 Oct 14, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
5522 Oct 15, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
5523 Oct 16, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
5524 Oct 17, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
5525 Oct 18, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
5526 Oct 21, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
5527 Oct 22, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
5528 Oct 23, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
5529 Oct 24, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.52 1.43 29.95
5530 Oct 27,2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
5531 Oct 28, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
5532 Oct 29, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
5533 Oct 30, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.52 1.43 29.95
5534 Oct 31,2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55

690.11 34.54 724.65

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP04801

Page 1 of 1




[l

fwa) Legislative Assembly of Alberta

8 ?, i MP05163 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
% pssmagt &

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP05163

Description November 2019 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted

November 30, 2019

Date Received

December 2, 2019

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
6674 Nov 3, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
6675 Nov 4, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
6676 Nov 5, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
6677 Nov 6, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
6678 Nov 7, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
6679 Nov 14, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
6680 Nov 15, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.52 1.43 29.95
6681 Nov 18, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
6682 Nov 19, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
6683 Nov 20, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
6684 Nov 21, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.52 1.43 29.95
6685 Nov 24,2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
6686 Nov 25, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
6687 Nov 26, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
6688 Nov 27,2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
6689 Nov 28, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55

551.59 27.61 579.20

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP05163

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

“ QP MR04226 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
" st

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR04226

Description Sept 2019

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted September 30, 2019

Date Received September 30, 2019

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
September 2019 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR04226

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

“ QP MR04799 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
" st

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR04799

Description Oct 2019-PG

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted October 31, 2019

Date Received November 1, 2019

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
October 2019 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR04799

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

“ QP MR05162 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
" st

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR05162

Description Nov-2019 PG

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted November 30, 2019

Date Received December 2, 2019

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
November 2019 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR05162

Page 2 of 2




ME04229 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%éif

Receipt Description

Member Name
Claimant

Dinner with 7 Constituents

Pete Guthrie
Pete Guthrie

Hosting Purpose - Discussing Constituent Concems.

Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Expense Category

——

B6G O£ HSVYD

06 SHALT
8 b1$
05 "6824 IS wmmm
00°€9 ' E
00228 1! HINNIG
0 €26 ' 1 HINNIG
00 pgg ! 4INNIO
00 °09$ ' ! HINNIO
0L
19§ HINNIQ
00°62$ @ ¢
WA pOe/#000000

L0 Wdl0:L 610¢/81/60

60508684 1SH
LLLL - 266 - €0p INOHd
KL P1 8Y INVYHIO0D
1S¥3 uyg |

AINVYD IS T I
ONT 401 Hod

502 81 AvH

Kdoo JaW0)SN?)
Sp1053J
ok 10y fdoa S uiejay

o Lch $ V10l
\mmw @ ¢ d)
* 86¢0¢8 LS YIny-aig
SL06ELL00 NNY & yiny
ciel # Ay
888 3D 91008¢ # adei)
v::,z
IA 2dA] pien veles 310Q dx3g
s. . essaaraney # 10V
P62 02 6L0Z-8L-60
NOILYZINOHLNY3INd

1600226270
$0022622
gy FIVYHO0D
IXLOPL 1Sk S0Z 8 Avs
V3INY¥OLSIY ONIJO1¥0d

$344.02 + GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

Page 6 of 6

ME04229



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE03113 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

s

”lz.,w! o

%)

Food &amp; Supplies Re: Office opening

Pete Guthrie

Carole Vallet
Other

Receipt Description

Member Name
Claimant

Expense Category

— *INIUWY
L20 MOA MNGHL - 03AO¥ddY 10

0008000000
0101000000004

3NO TW1IdEd - 3seyddnd
J88H00 :J2quny 3370AUT
Gbi9b:Sl Al/60/6102 # HLNY
H 0,£8100100-60£16299 :# JONIYI43Y
(¥UJY3LSBN 1334

(XXXXXXXXXXX
THLOL e
-00" | S3INM00J/0dL LLCEBEL
66° . JNNHO J0HIY 6229401
6b° |1 384400 S 1L0S!
6v°6 3USINOSIUW SL695E1
-00° | S3IX000/0dL LL2ZE8E |
66°L 3I00J J0HY 8CEIH0!
HHHNWHNNINNNNN | HUNDD FOH*M %% % 2% %
00" b 11S0d30
08°0 N 334 OYIANT
66°¢ %*¥009416M SH 999005
X3 H XN L DNSCH |JO WOL J OF 332362 X %K%
Jaqual M8

1o ¥gl1 gv ‘RJeBTE]
MN [1eJ4] 33dd4eS 88G||
st AFaesT1e] MN

$43.75 + GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 13 of 19

SE03113



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE03113 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

s

%.wg o

%)

8

e
ALl
eGb.l
Slg|e|2
%ea
alo|6
515
= %.
THE:
S|
' S|H
82s(2
S|E|E m
Q|8
(=0 |W

+ INNOWY
120 NOA YNUHL - 03AO¥ddd 10

0008000000
0101000000008

INO WLIdYQ - @sey3ddnd
226900 :Jaguny a370AU]

9G:82:Gl 61/60/6102 % HING

H 0226100100-11£16299 # JONI¥IIY
QYYIY3LSEW 1330
XXXXXXXXXXX

TOLOL s
Xol

‘ 9.L0LENS
363 36 3 I 2 2N M HHN &300 FLOH 3¢ 263 26 3 2 X X2

11S0d30
N 334 ONIAN3
¥*00GY18M SH 999005
236363000006 % 1 ANSEH  JO WO JOFRHRINRNRKWANN

Jaqual W
160 ¥Sl gy ‘AJeBTRQ
MN [1ed] @3dJes gggl|

sESH# Haes1edg MN

0>1SO>

$8.79 + GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 14 of 19

SE03113



A
ai
*asma ™

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE03113 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

&

yt

<
Y
o

o
£
=
[
o
O -—
Qlo|D
O |2 |=
©
5|55
O @
HEIEE
© | &
LS |6
||z
= o %
Cm -—
8| S
alZ|-(9
= [4]
..lens
= 3R 1R
SIEIE|S
D38|
x| |=|0|w

1

jpea.g s400 0

1 2UIOD 1AM

ay334 5400

syeemn © cAep L
(6012 ¢ TRUTUISL
1 Axae oy 2481 “oN 2P0
4., soN adteosi —— ;
cERLS xS :
[ TOH i g 34 anohA 1oy A \A
W ~- wx LNVLEO
y \ ] A
: 61 e oA !
; | | £70 G3N0O¥d«
Omoow je10) wawAed |
or 608 © sodu3 L068TT00T00S08E9299 14
SN |2A03ans : |
ohos Wy S¥:52:11 oaON\mo\mﬂ*%wuzOn_w__.\A
- gs1017) 423 T S
i wwﬂ Jed g Ysiued I o d
QL'8% ks |
20yD ..:U_N”.nlgﬂfm_w LMm_ow.G Ul OM...OOW .P.z
gL'g$ YO ANEAE
el pleDa@sen
. -au0s 9
Aol Sty 155 © - 0UID 35vHO¥Nd
56'CT LS - .
S ‘ay 'Bu
05 9 10Dl ‘g 5
23U B A28 7 m_.dnum . 6qWo) 12215 Mog 08
§6'T1S L Assend) Byl pesds
g au02s 2n|d yows1l © .
oy ,:m. ’ gD AU0IS 9 - oquwoD 1ol
A :
40 suo0sg anid uows’ b @o; B
~ ayodg 9 - OO
G6'71% Yo =

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 15 of 19

SE03113



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE03113 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Food - Office Opening
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

DRSS I~ wor~ |
same s o il b= |
OO rv—— Pal-a i
———— < c:dt: |
=t
=S
g
DEm i L a
AT - = = =
(Ve S R = | = — i
-
B i & « b = = o P
C8e | x B S : 2 = 3% =
Q%C o ey s O s = & §': =
S - i - — [— = a3 = = = 0= e g
EE% | e Q0 = = + 83 B g 2. ="
et I s e = 8 2 | = oS o *o= =
TO 2 as o {3 =3 S e Nl W
o= 3 i o = i > ]
Q0w | © 8 _Ze smis = ol
EU- i " i = wn < =t = = S *§ -
bis i , —— = s o — = 7
[ d m i N o — E 30.' —— :1-— g ----- ‘
- % 555 5 & BE= B = = |
! —_= = ’ a >
: < p————— - el = Bul
| TEas =287 P o ~ e
! e e -4 = = iy
| oocce 32E = 20 s
: N P wi = —oT S
! e 2= S P
i — o y
'

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE03113 Page 17 of 19



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE03113 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

s

b“nmw! o

%)

Food &amp; Supplies For Office Party #3

2|z
©
£|>
Ola|.
|0
- w =
2|88
5
g ||z
=@ b4
cm -—
38| IS
Q€|
..l_lne
8| 8\s|2
wm.mm
Q|8
X |=|O|W

(4HONOA L1034 =T INFHII0Y. INYH
INFWTZEDY ¥ e

INNOWY W 161 SIACAN Sai AV aE
noA Uey| - peaoJddy

610LbL100 #1424 # HInY

s10z/00/60 31Y0
0 dS3d XXXXKXXEXXXX ()
jaanng ﬁw% o} p_ipqIa1Sel QHYd
" $ aseyoingd xx
0920/6922285 QI TYNIWd3L

20£69222 INYHOHIW

ge:getbl 1L

e |
Sa| IW wesJq
sa| Iy Yysen
saoue|eg SITIW UIV JNoA

pauJdes sa| Il [LJ0]
P laqunu Jaquay

_
_
|
_
|
|

ST1IN Y1V

SWILT 40 YIGWNN

yses
pJe)JB1ISEN
v 101
189 %G
W 10LENS

J8)J0 eseq ST1IW Y1V

1150080+

>~a.m.JON_-,.m
‘\msmvmm 03 awoo |k

Aq poAdes

anlie

auR.yooy AeMaJBS

[§ PN\/NEELA

SNSST 0YY0 FHL 0L ONTAMOSNIE

$18.86 + GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 18 of 19

SE03113



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

( » > ME04802 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form
Receipt Description Ticket-Foothills Academy 40th Aniv Fundraiser Even

Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Expense Category Other

These are your ticket(s). Please print your tickess and bring them with you to the event.

s
%‘ GenerousSolutions

% Don't Stop Bellevin'

VIP Experience Tiekot: 5:00PM Start Price: $200.00

Now 9,2019 Ticket roiger:
Foothils Acacerny Potor Gathrio
745 37 Swoet NW, Caigary, AB T2N 4T1

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME04802 Page 9 of 9





